
Office of the Principal, Govt. Rajmata Vijayaraje Sindhiya Kanya 
Mahavidyalaya Kawardha, Kabirdham (Chhattisgarh) Website- www.rvrsgirlscollegekawardha.ac.in 

Email- rvrsgirlscollegekwd@gmail.com, Phone -07741 -232054 
Admission list of B.AI 

Academic Session- 2015-2016 S.NO. Year Of Enrollment Student Name Student Enrollment Number 
ENRO36857 
ENR 011317 
ENR 011217 

Date Of Enrollment 
2015 -16 

2015-16 
2015-16 

Sonkalee Meravi 
Seema Chandravanshi 
Bhuneshvari 
Soniya 
Ramkumari 
Kiran 
Gauri Dhruve 
Mamta 

Anjali 
Bri 
Gayatri 
Savita 
Kiran 
Anjali 
Arati 
Sangeeta 
Sadhana 
Prabha 
Parmeshwari 
Janeshwari 
|Annu 
Jagriti 
Vashu 
Poornimna 
Jaleshareen Thandan 
Shiv Rani 
|Anjani Chandravanshi 
Rajeshwari 
Savita Dahariya 
Hemlata 
Sahebin Bharti 
Priti Sahu 
Satrupa Sahu 
Yogita 
Shraddha Chandravanshi| 

15.9.15 
16.9.15 

16.9.15 
16.9.15 
17.9.15 

2015 -16 
ENR039584 

2015-16 ENR 010591 
2015-16

ENRO32703 
ENRO02173 
ENR04525

ENR 001607 

21.9.15
2015-16

21.9.152015-16
21.9.15

2015-16 21.9.15
21.9.15
21.9.15
21.9.15
21.9.15

21.9.15
21.9.15

10 2015-16 ERN 004885 
11 2015-16 ENR041342 
12 2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 

ENR036017 
13 

END 007226 
14 

ENR035742 
2015-16 ENR035551 

2015-16
2015 16 

16 
ENR028292 21.9.15

17 
ENR 011290 16.9.15 

18 2015-16

2015-16
ENRO33936 
ENRO51968 

18.9.15
19 

21.9.15
20.9. 15 

20 2015-16

2015-16 ENR 012309 
ENR 010402 

22.9.15 
22 2015-16 22.9.15 
23 2015-16 ENR 012184 19.9.15 

22.9.15 
24 2015-16 ENR 017766 

2015-16 ENR 023616 18.9.15 
2015-16 ENR 015703 23.9.15 

27 2015-16 ENR033813 22.9.15 
2015-16 ENR03 72201 20.9.15 

29 2015-16 ENRO37578 23.9.15 
S0 2015-16 ENR 012687 23.9.15 

2015-16 ENR034938 
ENR 034960 

ENR034901 
ENR 029708 
ENR024371 

23.9.15 
2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 

22.9.15 
33 

23.9.15 

22.9.15 

23.9.15 

34 

35 2015-16



36 
37 
38 

Tarni Kamle 
Divya Banjare 
Pooja Chandravanshi 
Kajal 
Laxmi Varma 
Divya 
Chhanni Sahu 
Bhumika 
Mamta Chelse 
Biriya 
Sulekha Yadav 

Manjita Verma 
Ranjita Verma 
Jayshree 
Devki Tekam 
Safura 
Sadhana 
Dipika 
Khaleshwari 
Narbadiya 
Kavita 
Tikeshwari Sahu 
Keshri Sahu 
Santoshi 
Roshni Chandravanshi 
Sharda Verma 
Arti Dahariya 
Jay Kumari 
Sulekha 
Kavita Sahu 
Santoshi Chandravanshi 
Idrani 
|Roshnee 

Pritee Khutel 
Jagrani 
Jyoti 
Mamta 
Sarita Tandan 
Nilu Banjare 
Nisha 
Dipti Palekar 
Archna 
Maheshwari Yadav 
Kaushiya 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

ENRO273 19 
ENRO37384 
ENR 03233 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 

39 2015-16 ENRO50530 
40 2015-16 ENR 019843 

ENRO24960 
ENR036782 

41 2015-16 
42 2015-16 23.9.15 
43 2015-16 23.9.15 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 

44 2015-16 ENRO19526
ENR 001652 45 2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 

46 ENRO27624
47 ENR20260 23.9.15 
48 2015-16 23.9.15 

23.9.15 
ENRO22772

49 2015-16 ENR 023820 
50 2015-16 

2015-16 
ENR022686 23.9.15 

51 ENRO30219 
ENR 008812 

ENR041214 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 
21.9.15 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 

52 2015-16 

53 2015-16 

54 2015-16 ENRO233326 
55 2015-16 ERNO22088
56 2015-16 ENRO35708 
57 2015-16 ENR031608 22.9.15 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-165 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

58 ENRO32678 23.9.15 
23.9.15 59 ENR 025320 

60 ENR022816 23.9.15 
61 ENR 021510 

ENRO1323 
ENR032471 

22.9.15 
18.9.15 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 
22.9.15 

62 
63 

64 ENR03S154 
65 ENR042383 

ENR025552 
ENR049085 

66 2015-16 

2015-165 
2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

67 
68 ENR049125 
69 ERNO24117 22.9.15 
70 ENR034257 23.9.15 

ENR 017724 

ENR032552 
ENR032144 

22.9.15 
21.9.15 

22.9.15 

2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

73 

ENR33857 23.9.15
ENR033184 

ENR 003634 
ENR 028972 

EN RO15117 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 
22.9.15 

23.9.15 

2015-16 
78 2015-16 

L 79 2015-16 ENR041647 22.9.15 



Renu 
Pushpa 
Rukhamani 
Jagirti 

Manju Thakur 
Varsha 
|Asha Chouriya 
Chandrarekha 

Usha Bai 
Shashi 
|Shanti Sahu 
Pooja Chandravanshi 
|Laxmi Dhankar 
Nitin Dhariya 
Yamini Pali 
Digeshvari 
|Anita 
Rajmati 
Shakun 
Rekha 
Ekta 
Rani Kumari Sahu 
Laxmi Chandravanshi 
Surtee 
Satrita Sahu 
Duleshawari Sahu 
Sukhamina 
Sati 
Soniya 
Aarti 
Bindu jaiswal 
|Anita Dhurwe 
Sunaina Yadav 
Jyoti 
|Shrimati 
Sunita 
Urmila 
RajKumari 
Sakuntala 
Ranu Tiwari 
Lata Lanjhi 
Ratana Kaushik 
Kavita 
Heena 

80 2015-16 ENR 021540 
ENR0383 19 

ENRO30144 

22.9.15
24.9.1581 2015-16 

82 2015-16 24.9.15 
83 2015-16 ENRO12433 22.9.15 

2015-16 23.9.15 
23.9.15 

23.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 

ENR040420 
ENR031789 85 2015-16 

86 2015-16 ENRO03745 
37 2015-16 ENRO16869 
88 2015-16 ENRO24494 
39 2015-16 ENR 023 121 

ENRO31479 
23.9.15 

90 2015-16 24.9.15 
91 2015-16 ENR 025027 24.9.15 
92 2015-16 ENR021745 23.9.15 
93 2015-16 21.9.15 ENR037298 

ENR041281 94 2015-16 24.9.15 
95 2015-16 ENRO51140 23.9.15 
96 2015-16 

2015-16 
ENR 022706 
ENR033837 
ENR023777 

23.9.15 
21.9.15 97 

98 2015-16 24.9.15 
99 2015-16 ENR022073 23.9.15 
100 2015-16 ENR 021027 

ENR 000904 

ENRO11818 
ENR038947 

ENR033231 

21.9.15 
101 2015-16 

2015-16 
24.9.15 

102 21.9.15 
24.9.15 103 2015-16 

104 2015-16 24.9.15 
105 2015-16 ENR0289884 23.9.15 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

LO6 ENR 021343 
ENRO52569 
ENR037301 
ENRO21177 

ENR 000794 
ENRO28061 

23.9.15 
107 23.9.15 
108 23.9.15 
109 24.9.15 
110 2015-16 23.9.15 

23.9.15 2015-16 
2015-16 

2015-16 

111 

112 ENR 028530 23.9.15 
113 ENR026361 

ENR041221 
23.9.15 

114 2015-16 24.9.15 
115 2015-16 ENR0228628 23.9.15 
116 2015-16 ENRO27924 23.9.15 

117 

118 
119 

120 

2015-16 
2015-16 

2015-16 

ENROS1796 24.9.15 

ENRO22714 23.9.15 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 

ENR033098 
ENR040006 
ENR030270 
ENR021998 

2015-16 
121 2015-16 

2015-16 
24.9.15 

122 
123 

23.9.15
2015-16 ENR 034683 24.9.15 



2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

Bindu 
Shashi 
Mona 
Susmita Meravi 
Bhuneshvari Sahu 
Nirasha 
Monika Nirmalkar 
Sarita Sahu 

Saraswati 
Priyanka 
Shweta Mishra 
ShaiKumari 
Sandeep Yadav 
| Surekha 
Anjana 

Nandani 
Saheena Parveen 
Neelam Sahu 
Rani 

Priyanka Sinha 
Suman 
|Nandrani 
Nandani 
Purnika Chandravanshi 
Suneeta Khare 
Babita Chandravanshi
Ganga Chandravanshi 
Archana Chandravanshi 
Kiran 

Kalyani Yadav 
Usha 
Babita 
Ritu Devangan 
Sangeeta 
Anjali 
Sangeeta 
Kalpna Chandravanshi 
Manju Jogi 
Ranjeeta Chandravanshi 
Arun 

In Indrani 
Bharti 
Vijay Laxmi 
Sanju Chandravanshi 

124 ENR044058 24.9.15 
125 ENR0490446 23.9.15 

126 23.9.15 
24.9.15 
23.9.15 

24.9.15 
23.9.15 
24.9.15 

ENR109392 
ENR 011848 
ENRO24960 

127 

128 

129 2015-16 
130 2015-16 ENR 009165 

ENRO33231 
ENR 024228 
ENRO24746 

131 2015-16 
2015-16 132 23.9.15 

133 2015-16 24.9.15 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 

134 2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

ENR 003907 
135 ENRO23659 

ENRO38639 136 24.9.15 
137 ENR10309 24.9.15 
138 ENR053625 

ENRO34359 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 139 2015-16 

140 2015-16 ENR032249 24.9.15 

141 2015-16 ENRO28590 
ENR 025503 

ENRO41638 
ENR041511 
ENRO27777 
ENRO28059 
ENR046479 
ENRO22739 
ENRO23234 

ENR 010916 
ENR 011453 
ENRO14454 
ENRO30795 
ENR042089 
ENRO38142 

24.9.15 
142 2015-16 24.9.15 
143 2015-16 24.9.15 

24.9.15 144 2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

2015-16 
2015-16 

145 24.9.15 
146 24.9.15 

24.9.15 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 

147 
143 

149 

150 

151 24.9.15 
152 24.9.15 
153 24.9.15 

24.9.15 
24.9.15 2015-16 

156 
157 

2015-16 ENRO38322 
ENRO22485 

24.9.15 

2015-16 25.9.15 
25.9.15 
26.9.15 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 

158 2015-16 ENRO22778 
159 2015-16 ENR 020448 

ENR 019417 
ENRO26468 
ENRO38196 

160 2015-16 
2015-16 161 

162 
163 

2015-16 24.9.15 
2015-16 ENR047642 24.9.15 

24.9.15 164 2015-16 ENR 035470 
ENRO33734 
ENRO39358 

ENR 039268 

2015-16 

2015-16 
165 24.9.15
166 

167 
25.9.15 
24.9.15 2015-16 



168 2015-16 Sonmati
Kiran Kumari Chandravar 
Durgeshvari 
Sarita
Shiv Rani 
Bharti

Durga Rajput
Pooja Rajput
Shreya Singh Rjaput
Deepa Mohle 
Pratima Chandravanshi 
Kiran 
Kalina
|Sukhamani Sahu 
Saraswati Sahu 
Sukhamani 
Indara Sinha 

Rubeena
Chandrika 

JMamta Chandrakar 
Mandakni Chandravanshi 
Madhuri
Kirtee Tandan

Sangeeta Sahu 
Rakhi Uke 
Anni Lanjhekar 
Soniya Tiwari 
Tabassum 
Prabha 
Nirmala 
Savitri Jaiswal 
|Manisha 
Arti 
Anita 
Gayatri 
Namrta 
Khuleshwari 

24.9.15 
24.9.15 
24.9.15 

ENRO27914 
169 2015-16 ENR037028 
170 2015-16 ENRO22720 

ENRO40450 
ENRO32636 

171 2015-16 25.9.15 
172 2015-16 23.9.15 

25.9.15 
23.9.15 

173 2015-16 ENRO47940 

2015-16 
2015-16 

174 ENR032137 
ENR042089 175 23.9.15 

176 
177 

2015-16 18.9.15 
24.9.15 

ENR021810 

2015-16 ENR 012739 
178 2015-16 23.9.15 ENR034694 

ENR030152 
ENR032869 

179 2015-16 23.9.15 
180 2015-16 23.9.15 

181 2015-16 24.9.15 
24.9.15 
28.9..15 

ENR025148 
182 2015-16 ENR 032220 

2015-16 
2015-16 

183 ENR023979 
184 26.9.15 ENRO29129 

ENR047518 185 2015-16 26.9.15 
26.9.15 186 2015-16 

187 2015-16 EN032532 26.9.15 
188 
189 

2015-16 ENR042082 
ENRO34042 
ENRO38658 
ENR042449 

26.9.15 

2015-16 22.9.15 
190 2015-16 29.9.15 

191 
192| 

193 

2015-16 29.9.15 
2015-16 ENRO13848 23,9.15 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

ENRO28595 29.9.15 
194 ENRO0471 28.9.15 
195 ENR032170 

ENR027097 
24.9.15 
23.9.15 
23.9.15 
29.9.15 

196 2015-16 

197 2015-16 ENR025391 
198 2015-16 ENR022108 
199 2015-16 ENRO42131 

ENRO33779 
ENR041281 

23.9.15 
30.9.15 
23.9.15 

200 2015-16 
201 2015-16 
202 2015-16 ENR037532 23.9.15 
203 2015-16 ENRO52191 29.9.16 
204 2015-16 ENR03686 23.9.16 

PRINCIPAL 
Govt.Rajmata/ Vijlýa Raje Sindhiya 

Kanya Mahavidalaya-Kawardha 
Distt-Kabirdham (C.G.) 



Office of the Principal, Govt. Rajmata Vijayaraje Sindhiya Kanya 

Mahavidyalaya Kawardha, Kabirdham (Chhattisgarh) 
Website- www.rvrsgirlscollegekawardha.ac.in 

Email- rvrsgirlscollegekwd@gmail.com, Phone - 07741 -232054 

Admission list of B.Sc (Bio) I 

B.SC.I 2015-2016

S.NO. Year Of Enrollment| Student Name Student Enrollment Number| Date Of Enrollment

ENRO00644
01.07.2015

2015-16 |Manasi 

Vaishali Deepak ENR041534
01.07.2015

2 2015-16 
04.07.2015 

3 2015-16 Jaleshwari
ENR 014178 

ENRO00958 04.07.2015
2015-16 Yogeshwari

2015-16 Sulekha 
ENRO29060

04.07.2015

Urmila 
ENR029235 

04.07.2015 
2015-16 

Sindhu Jaiswal ENR 04.07.2015 
2015-16 

2015-16 Sadhna ENRO20572 04.07.2015 
8 

9 2015-16 Priti 
ENRO04159 04.07.2015 

2015-16 Yogeshwari ENR033666 06.07.2015 

11 2015-16 Kaveri Sahu ENROS1740 06.07.2015 

12 2015-16 Sita ENR045849 06.07.20155 

2015-16 Kusumlata ENRO14017 06.07.2015 
13 

14 2015-16 Rameshwari Patel ENRO06687 06.07.2015 

15 2015-16 Trannum ENRO06441 06.07.2015 

16 2015-16 Divya Dhurwey ENRO11529 08.07.2015 

17 2015-16 Damyanti Meravi ENRO06753 08.07.2015 

18 2015-16 Jamuna Bhaskar ENR031770 08.07.2015 

19 2015-16 Raj Kumari ENRO50599 08.07.2015 



Surekha ENRO12646 10.07.2015 
20 2015-16 

Uma Sahu ENRO06020 10.07.2015 

21 2015-16 

10.07.2015 

2015-16 Swati ENR031794 
22 

13.07.20155 
ENRO22640 

23 2015-16 Gunjeshwari 
13.07.2015 

ENR033243 
24 2015-16 Tarani 

13.07.2015

Shitlesh ENR03933 
25 2015-16 

13.07.2015 
ENR023019 

26 2015-16 Kalyani 
ENRO00621 

13.07.2015 

27 2015-16 Ankita Tiwari 

ENRO29479 13.07.2015 

28 2015-16 Madhuri 
13.07.2015 

2015-16 Komlee Yadav ENRO37292 
29 

ENRO26617 13.07.2015 
30 2015-16 Purnima

Savitri Pandram ENR022146 13.07.2015 
31 2015-16 

13.07.2015 
2015-16 Varsha ENROS1087 

32 

Anamika 
Chandravanshi 

ENR 007618 14.07.2015 
33 2015-16 

Kaushiliya ENRO24959 14.07.2015 
34 2015-16 

Tuleshwari ENR036165 14.07.2015 
35 2015-16 

2015-16 Pooja Chouhan ENRO29730 14.07.2015 
36 

Mamta ENRO08902 14.07.2015 
37 2015-16 

38 2015-16 Motim ENR031209 14.07.2015 

|Mithila ENRO29619 14.07.2015 
39 2015-16 

40 2015-16 Shkhiya Meravi ENRO12375 15.07.2015 

2015-16 Manju Bhrman ENRO06879 15.07.2015 41 

42 2015-16 Kirti Meravi ENRO12525 15.07.2015 

43 2015-16 Madhu ENRO14237 15.07.2015 

44 2015-16 Madhu Ratre ENR022979 15.07.2015 



2015-16 Nandani ENRO12146 
15.07.2015 

45 

2015-16 Leela Dhurve ENRO1 1898 
16.07.2015 

46 
16.07.2015 

47 2015-16 Prabha 
ENRO20628 

16.07.2015 

48 2015-16 Shashi Prabha ENR032930 

16.07.2015 

2015-16 Fulmani 
ENR04688 

49 
16.07.2015 

50 2015-16 Shabnam Khan 
ENRO13863 

Radhika 
ENR040322 

16.07.2015 

51 2015-16 

Chestha Rajput 
ENRO32932

17.07.2015

52 2015-16 

ENRO17194
17.07.2015

53 2015-16 Sunita 

Jyoti Netam 
ENR032381 

17.07.2015 

S4 2015-16 

Khushboo Dhurwe 
ENR032511 

17.07.2015 

55 2015-16 

Durgavati 
ENRO11666 

17.07.2015 

56 2015-16 

Anjana Sharma ENRO13033 
17.07.2015 

57 2015-16 

17.07.2015 

2015-16 Ragini 
ENRO23372 

58 

Anju 
ENRO06927 

20.07.2015 

59 2015-16 

60 2015-16 Roshani Dhurve ENR 014205 
20.07.2015 

Bhageshwari 
ENR021884 

20.07.2015 

61 2015-16 

62 2015-16 Bed Bai ENRO00854 20.07.2015 

63 2015-16 Manojani 
20.07.2015 

64 2015-16 Jyoti 
ENRO06557 20.07.2015 

65 2015-16 Megha Kurre ENRO50433 20.07.2015 

66 2015-16 Gayatri ENR022031 20.07.2015 

2015-16 Dropati Patel ENRO39608 20.07.2015 
67 

68 2015-16 Rekha ENRO4171 1 20.07.2015 

69 2015-16 Lata ENRO18309 20.07.2015 



70 2015-16 Biras ENROS1172 20.07.2015 

Sonam Patre ENRO29271 20.07.2015 
71 2015-16 

Sujata ENRO06921 20.07.2015 
72 2015-16 

|Anju Patre ENR032447 21.07.2015 
73 2015-16 

Om Bai ENRO13410 21.07.2015 
74 2015-16 

2015-16 Amrautin Netam ENR041761 21.07.2015 
75 

Chhaya Pandey ENRO13509 21.07.2015 
76 2015-16 

Srishti ENRO13628 21.07.2015 
77 2015-16 

78 2015-16 Sati ENR033679 21.07.2015 

2015-16 Rajni Sharma ENR021143 21.07.2015 
79 

Pratima 
Chandravanshi 
Bhoomika 
IChandravanshi 

ENRO08863 21.07.2015 
80 2015-16 

ENRO06727 21.07.2015 
81 2015-16 

2015-16 Bhavana Sahu ENRO12981 22.07.2015 
82 

22.07.2015 
83 2015-16 Jyoti ERNO04653 

2015-16 Nisha ENR021317 22.07.2015 
84 

|Neetu 
Chandravanshi 

ENRO20297 22.07.2015 
85 2015-16 

2015-16 Devika ENRO30322 23.07.2015 
86 

2015-16 Mamta Chandrakar ENRO54067 23.07.2015 
87 

88 2015-16 Mamta Gandharva ENRO19230 23.07.2015 

2015-16 Jal Bai ENR044215 23.07.2015 
89 

2015-16 Pooja Bharti ENR033062 24.07.2015 
90 

2015-16 Mithlesh Bhaskar ENR033030 24.07.2015 91 

92 2015-16 Sharda ENRO40924 24.07.2015 

24.07.2015 93 2015-16 Senha Jha 

Rachana 
INirmalakar_ 

94 2015-16 ERNO13423 24.07.20155 



95 2015-16 Priti 
25.07.2015 

96 2015-16 Seema ENRO39910 
25.07.2015 

25.07.2015 

Jyoti Nisad 

Neelam 
Chandravanshi 

Kalavati 

97 2015-16 
ENRO26586 

98 2015-16 
ENR021588 

25.07.2015 

ENR 023967 
27.07.2015 

99 2015-16 

Kajal Jangde 
ENRO17170 

27.07.2015 

100 2015-16 

Pramila 
ENRO02925 

29.07.2015 

101 2015-16 
29.07.2015 

102 2015-16 Nilu 
ENR03782 

29.07.2015 

2015-16 Shital 
ENR037567 

103 29.07.2015 

Seema 
|Chandravanshi 

ENRO08017 

104 2015-16 
29.07.2015 

2015-16 Tijan 
ENR029371 

105 

Kiran Patel 
ENR02153 1 

30.07.2015 

106 2015-16 

Nimmi Verma 
ENRO00656 

31.07.2015 

107 2015-16 

Nandrani Sahu 
ENRO17600 

31.07.2015 

108 2015-16 

2015-16 
Nandrani Sahu 

ENRO17600 
31.07.2015 

109 

Kavita 
Chandravanshi 
Raj Bai 

ENR030176 
31.07.2015 

110 2015-16 

ENR039321 
31.07.2015 

111 2015-16 

112 2015-16 Arti Chandravanshi| 
ENR 007730 05.08.2015 

113 2015-16 Arit 
ENRO22875 

05.08.2015 

114 2015-16 
Annu Lata Thakur ENR030743 

05.08.2015 

115 2015-16 Girja 
ENRO30176 

12.08.2015 

116 2015-16 Ashwani Dhritlahre ENR044353 
13.08.2015 

117 2015-16 Rewti Sen 
ENRO229388 13.08.2015 

118 2015-16 SANGEETA ENR034800 12.08.2015 

RRINCIPAL 
ovt.Rajm�ta Vijiya Raje Sindhiya 

Kanya Mahavidalaya-Kawardha 

Disit-Kabirdham (C.G.) 



Office of the Principal, Govt. Rajmata Vijayaraje Sindhiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Kawardha, Kabirdham (Chhattisgarh) Website- www.rvrsgirlscollegekawardha.ac.in 
Email- rvrsgirlscollegekwd@gmail.com, Phone -07741 -232054 

Admission list of B.Sc (Maths) I 

MATHEMATICS B.SC.I 2015-2016 
S.NO.Year Of Enrollment Student Name Student Enrollment Number Date Of Enrollment 

2015-16 Pinki ENRO17443 06.07.2015 
2015-16 Sandhya Annat ENRO06727 08.07.2015 

2015-16 Arti Kushare ENRO06848 10.07.2015 
2015-16 Keshinee Govil ENROO1092 15.07.2015 
2015-16 Hardeep Kaur ENRO13978 17.07.2015 
2015-16 Vandana ENRO22116 21.07.2015 
2015-16 Piyush 24.07.2015 
2015-16 Reshami ENRO13163 30.07.2015 
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Office of the Principal, Govt. Rajmata Vijayaraje Sindhiya Kanya 
Mahavidyalaya Kawardha, Kabirdham (Chhattisgarh) 

Website- www.rvrsgirlscollegekawardha.ac.in 
Email- rvrsgirlscollegekwd@gmail.com, Phone -07741 -232054 

Admission list of B.Com I 

Academic Session 2015-2016 

S.NO. Year Of Enrollment Student Name Student Enrolment Number Date Of Enrollment 

2015-2016 Sunita ENRO32890 02.07.2015 

2015-2016 Pushpa Kaushik ENRO00220 02.07.2015 

2015-2016 Kajal Kaushik ENRO04086 03.07.20155 

Shailendri Garhewar 4 2015-2016 ENRO44166 03.07.2015 

2015-2016 Aafrin Memon ENRO03201 06.07.2015 

Jyoti Jaiswal 6 2015-2016 ENR000647 08.07.2015 

7 2015-2016 Ankita Jiaswal ENRO10197 08.07.2015 

2015-2016 Anupa ENRO12753 13.07.2015 

2015-2016 Chandanee ENR044022 15.07.2015 

10 2015-2016 Hansee Maskole ENRO07758 15.07.2015 

11 2015-2016 Manisha ENRO23093 17.07.2015 

12 2015-2016 Akansha Sharma ENRO01264 20.07.2015 

13 2015-2016 Tanuja ENR037956 21.07.2015 

14 2015-2016 Shivani Jain ENRO16514 27.07.2015 

Sandhya 15 2015-2016 ENROO0924 01.08.2015
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